 5330B–IMAGE–04/04
CameraLink™
Linescan
Camera
160 MHz
AViiVA™ M4 CL
Preliminary
Rev. 5330B–IMAGE–04/04

5330B–IMAGE–04/04
 AViiVA M4 CL [Preliminary]
Ordering Codes
Note: The cameras are delivered with a power supply connector.
Note: The cameras are delivered without an optical mount.
Note: Filters are held by an optical mount
Table 20.  Cameras
Item Part Number
AVIIVA M4 CameraLink 2048 pixels 14 µm AT71-M4CL2014-BA1
AVIIVA M4 CameraLink 6144 pixels 7 µm AT71-M4CL6007-BA1
AVIIVA M4 CameraLink 8192 pixels 7 µm AT71-M4CL8007-BA1
Table 21.  Optical Mount
Item Part Number
F Mount for Aviiva M4 2k or 6k AT71-AVIIVAX4-F
T2 Mount for Aviiva M4 2k or 6k AT71-AVIIVAX4-T2
M72 x 0.75 Mount for Aviiva M4 8k AT71-AVIIVAX4-M72
Table 22.  BG38 Filters
Item Part Number
Kit BG38 for 2k and 6k AT71ABG38AVIVX4-6K
Kit BG38 for 8k AT71ABG38AVIVX4-8K
Table 23.  Accessories
Item Part Number
2 CameraLink cables (5 meters long) AT71KAVIIVA-X4-CL
Optional heatsink Please contact factory
 27
5330B–IMAGE–04/04
Mechanical